
WOMENS 10-12 GRADE 165.0
RESULTS

Womens 10-12 Grade 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aysjah Yeager Larned High School 164.2 155.0 10

2 Lauren  Canny Stanton County Trojans 165.0 140.0 8

3 Mallorie Ceniceros Larned High School 164.8 135.0 6

4 Paulina Quezada Wichita East High School 158.1 130.0 4

5 Lauryn Molina Maize High 163.0 110.0 2

6 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 157.2 75.0 1

7 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 160.0 75.0 0

Womens 10-12 Grade 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Aysjah Yeager Larned High School 164.2 310.0 10

2 Mallorie Ceniceros Larned High School 164.8 295.0 8

3 Lauryn Molina Maize High 163.0 225.0 6

4 Lauren  Canny Stanton County Trojans 165.0 210.0 4

5 Paulina Quezada Wichita East High School 158.1 180.0 2

6 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 157.2 135.0 1

7 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 160.0 120.0 0

Womens 10-12 Grade 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aysjah Yeager Larned High School 164.2 185.0 10

2 Paulina Quezada Wichita East High School 158.1 145.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Mallorie Ceniceros Larned High School 164.8 145.0 6

4 Lauren  Canny Stanton County Trojans 165.0 140.0 4

5 Lauryn Molina Maize High 163.0 115.0 2

6 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 160.0 80.0 1

7 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 157.2 75.0 0

Womens 10-12 Grade 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aysjah Yeager Larned High School 164.2 650.0 0

2 Mallorie Ceniceros Larned High School 164.8 575.0 0

3 Lauren  Canny Stanton County Trojans 165.0 490.0 0

4 Paulina Quezada Wichita East High School 158.1 455.0 0

5 Lauryn Molina Maize High 163.0 450.0 0

6 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 157.2 285.0 0

7 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 160.0 275.0 0


